

Product Specification

Product: Cooldelight Individual Snowman Ice Cream
Case Size 30 x 80 mls
Description Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate flavour individual ice cream Snowman, with a chocolate coated base

Ingredient Declaration:

Water, Skimmed **Milk** Concentrate, Sugar Vegetable Fat, Coconut, Compound Cocoa Coating (8.9%) (Vegetable Fat, Coconut, Sugar, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithins (**Soya**)), Strawberry Puree (Strawberry Puree, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, **Lactose & Milk** Protein, Strawberry Juice from Concentrate, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Mono & Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Dextrose, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Flavouring, Natural Strawberry Flavouring with other Natural Flavourings and Colouring E 163 (Anthocyanins), Beetroot Juice Concentrate (Beetroot Juice, from Concentrate, Acidifier: Citric Acid), Acidifier: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Allergy Advice: Allergens in the ingredients list, are shown in **Bold**

Typical values per 100 gm (snowman portion weight = 40g)

Energy:	1056 kj	253 kcals
Fat:	15.7 grms	
of which saturates:	14.0 grms	
Carbohydrate:	24.7 grms	
of which sugars	24.4 grms	
Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars:		
Fibre:	0.8 grms	
Protein:	2.9 grms	
Salt:	0.11 grms	
Sodium:	0.06 grms	

Pallet Configuration:

Cases per pallet:

Suitable for vegetarians & coeliacs, free from GMO's

Although this product does not contain eggs, nuts or nut derivatives, other products containing these allergens are produced at the factory

Country of Origin: Belgium

Date: 05/05/2016

— 0 —

